
Stochastic Processes 
May-Jun 2014 
Collegio Carlo Alberto
classroom 3 20h

Week 1: Mon May 5 16:30-18:30, Wed May 7 17:00-19:00, Thu May 8 17:00-19:00

Week 2: Thu May 15 17:00-19:00

Week 3:  Wed May 21 17:00-19:00, Thu May 22 17:00-19:00   

Week 4:  Wed May 28 17:00-19:00, Thu May 29 17:00-19:00   

Week 5:  Wed Jun 4 17:00-19:00, Thu Jun 5 17:00-19:00  

Exam: Mon Jun 9 17-20 classroom 1


